Linear Slide
LCX Series
2
SERIES
LCX AVENTICS LINEAR SLIDE
Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS
LCX Series
	 Features and Benefits

LCX AVENTICS LINEAR SLIDE
Visit our website at Emerson.com/AVENTICS
How to Order
1LCX 075 H
Bore Sizes
075 = 3/4" Inch
106 = 1-1/16" Inches
150 = 1-1/2" Inches
Standard Stroke
X5 = 1/2"
01 = 1"
X9 = 1-1/2"
02 = 2"
03 = 3"
04 = 4"
05 = 5"
06 = 6"
07 = 7"
08 = 8"
09 = 9"
10 = 10"
11 = 11"
12 = 12"
13 = 13"
14 = 14"
15 = 15"
Guide Shaft Type
H = Hardened Steel
S = Stainless Steel
Cylinder Type
1 = Buna-N Seals
2 =
3* =
4
*Cushions available on bore sizes 106 and 150
• Max temperature for LCX Series is 140ºF.
=
FKM Seals / No Magnet
Buna-N Seals w/Cushions
FKM Seals / with Magnet
Options
XX = No Options
SE* = Stop Collars for Extend Stroke Adjust
SR* = Stop Collars for Retract Stroke Adjust
SB = Stop Collars for Extend and Retract
*Stop collars will be stainless when guide shafts
are stainless
Sensing Position
A = Single Position Extend
B = Single Position Retract
C = Two Position Sensing
D = No Sensing
Sensing Type
1
Standard Cord Set
= Hall Effect - PNP (sourcing)
2 = Hall Effect - NPN (sinking)
3 = Reed Switch
4 = Prox Switch on Cylinder -
PNP (sourcing)
5 = Prox Switch on Cylinder -
NPN (sinking)
6 = No Sensing
Quick Disconnect Cord Set
Z = Hall Effect - PNP (sourcing)
Y = Hall Effect - NPN (sinking)
X = Reed Switch
W = Prox Switch on Cylinder -
PNP (sourcing) Straight
NPN (sinking) Straight
V = Prox Switch on Cylinder -
U = Prox Switch on Cylinder -
PNP (sourcing) 90 Deg.